
Reedukačné centrum 

S.Kollára 51, 979 01  Čerenčany 

IČO: 00163333 
 

 

Objednávky za obdobie 02.2013 

 

 

 

Číslo 

dokladu 

Dodávateľ Obnos 

    dokladu 

    Suma s 

        DPH             

  Dátum 

   

vystavenia 

  Vystavil T e x t          

 

Objednávame si u Vás: 

 

 

 

 

 

 
48/2012 

41/2013 

  1/00/13 

107/2012 

58/2012 

28/8/2012 

2/1/2013 

17/12/12 

37/2012 

72/2012 

43/2012 

25/6/2012 

3/1/2012 

37/2012 

 

XTIL Lučenec 

RemposR.Sobota 

AutopreventR.Sobota 

BanchemD.Streda 

TataiJozef,R.Sobota 

LI-NOX R.Sobota 

Jozef Gabera,Hr.Zaluž. 

MQL V.Teriakovce 

Jozef Tatai,R.Sobota 

K.T.Profix,Čerenčany 

UnitaxR.Sobota 

TS Hnúšťa 

Vitéz, Poltár 

TS Hnúšťa 

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0  

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0 

        0 

24.09.2012 

29.01.2013 

07.01.2013 

30.10.2012 

06.12.2012 

02.08.2012 

07.01.2013 

17.12.2012 

06.08.2012 

01.04.2012 

31.08.2012 

01.06.2012 

03.01.2012 

19.09.2012 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

Stromková 

tovar podľa nášho výberu 

tovar podľa nášho výberu 

STK a EK 

tovar podľa nášho výberu 

preškolenie vodiča 

poštové poukážky 

opravu plyn.kotlov 

opravu satelitu 

preškolenie vodičov 

montáž satelitu 

tovar podľa nášho výberu 

uloženie odpadu na skládku 

revíziu elek.inštalácie 

uloženie odpadu na skládku 

 

 

 


